Kovalenko Roman Volodymyrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Nov. 4, 1971

Kagarlyk District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Feb. 7, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3636
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3636

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kovalenko Nataliia Volodymyrivna wife —
Kovalenko Andrii Romanovych son —
Kovalenko Pavlo Romanovych son —

Rasavske, Farming Enterprise , Beneficial

owner
Kovalenko Volodymyr Romanovych son —
Hrytsenko Halyna Hryhorivna grandmother —

L


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/fea5d178-1272-494d-9f47-08aff0666a04
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35677
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35677
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35677
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35677
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35678
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35678
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35678
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35678
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35679
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35679
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35679
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35679
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/14417
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35680
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35680
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35680
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35680
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35681
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35681
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35681
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35681

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

[

KarapauvubKa paioHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis ,
[onoBa paioOHHOI Aep)XaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii

KarapauvubKa paioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
ronoBa pangep>xagMmidictpauil
(candidate)

KarapavubKka panoHHa
Jep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauis,
nepLInin 3aCTYMHUK FOJI0BU
pangep>xagMiHicTpauil

Karapnvubka panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
nepwmin 3aCTynNHUK roJsI0Bn
panpepxaaMiHicTpauii

KarapauvubKa paloHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHiCcTpauis,
rnepLunin 3aCTYNMHUK FOJI0BU
pangep>xagMiHicTpauil

7 500,16

6 342,92

6 342,92

5 548,28

3 213,23

8 246,90

5732,49

5779,73

4 021,61

24
249,57


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969ba95d-fb76-4635-9a12-4c1caf56a354
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc67ce9-b782-46ce-b5d7-5c1e15c3e469
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e9033e6-c3b5-4671-9839-962002d01791
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66bb7db4-cd78-4bd9-a6da-b0e8ec5ed9fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe34856d-837a-4e5b-ad51-a7646320b657

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969ba95d-fb76-4635-9a12-4c1caf56a354
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969ba95d-fb76-4635-9a12-4c1caf56a354
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc67ce9-b782-46ce-b5d7-5c1e15c3e469
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc67ce9-b782-46ce-b5d7-5c1e15c3e469
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e9033e6-c3b5-4671-9839-962002d01791
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e9033e6-c3b5-4671-9839-962002d01791
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e9033e6-c3b5-4671-9839-962002d01791
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66bb7db4-cd78-4bd9-a6da-b0e8ec5ed9fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66bb7db4-cd78-4bd9-a6da-b0e8ec5ed9fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66bb7db4-cd78-4bd9-a6da-b0e8ec5ed9fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe34856d-837a-4e5b-ad51-a7646320b657
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe34856d-837a-4e5b-ad51-a7646320b657
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe34856d-837a-4e5b-ad51-a7646320b657

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969ba95d-fb76-4635-9a12-4c1caf56a354
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc67ce9-b782-46ce-b5d7-5c1e15c3e469
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e9033e6-c3b5-4671-9839-962002d01791
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66bb7db4-cd78-4bd9-a6da-b0e8ec5ed9fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe34856d-837a-4e5b-ad51-a7646320b657
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969ba95d-fb76-4635-9a12-4c1caf56a354
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc67ce9-b782-46ce-b5d7-5c1e15c3e469
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e9033e6-c3b5-4671-9839-962002d01791
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66bb7db4-cd78-4bd9-a6da-b0e8ec5ed9fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe34856d-837a-4e5b-ad51-a7646320b657

-

REAL ESTATE:

2018
2017
2017
2016

2015

o

79467.0 sq. m (5)

79467.0 sq. m (5)

79467.0 sq. m (5)

80887.0 sq. m (5)

83124.0sq. m (7)

VEHICLES:

2018

2017

2017

2016

2015

200.8 sq.

200.8 sq.

200.8 sq.

317.4 sq.

200.8 sq.

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969ba95d-fb76-4635-9a12-4c1caf56a354
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc67ce9-b782-46ce-b5d7-5c1e15c3e469
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e9033e6-c3b5-4671-9839-962002d01791
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66bb7db4-cd78-4bd9-a6da-b0e8ec5ed9fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe34856d-837a-4e5b-ad51-a7646320b657
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_969ba95d-fb76-4635-9a12-4c1caf56a354
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7fc67ce9-b782-46ce-b5d7-5c1e15c3e469
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0e9033e6-c3b5-4671-9839-962002d01791
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_66bb7db4-cd78-4bd9-a6da-b0e8ec5ed9fc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fe34856d-837a-4e5b-ad51-a7646320b657

CAREER:
April 6, 2018 — till Feb. 7, 2019 Kagarlyk District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3636
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3636
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/35429#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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